Magnetics that count
BOGEN Electronic GmbH · Potsdamer Straße 12-13 · 14163 Berlin · Germany
Fon +49 (0)30 81 00 02-0 · Fax +49 (0)30 81 00 02-60 · magnetics@bogen-electronic.com · www.bogen-electronic.com
IK
S9
 -
Re
v2

/2
0)
Ordering Example
IKS9-Z1.50P2V5D1R1F1000T2L2C4E1
IKS9 Magnetic Sensing Head, width 9 mm, with periodic index signal, index length 50 counts, 2 mm
pole pitch, voltage 5 V, interface RS422, 1 μm resolution, max. output frequency 1000 kHz, Drag
chain quality (4 mm diameter), cable length 2 m, D-SUB 15 (male) connector, error signalization
with blinking error codes
IKS9.1-Z2.1P5V7D3R125F100T2L5.5C5E0
IKS9 Magnetic Sensing Head, width 11 mm, with reference signal from reference marks (2-track
magnetic tape), index length 1 count, 5 mm pole pitch, voltage 7-32 V (broad-range), interface
Push-Pull TTL, 125 μm resolution, max. output frequency 100 kHz, Drag chain quality (4 mm diame-
ter), cable length 5.5 m, D-SUB 25 (female) connector, error signalization with LED RED on
BOGEN can provide customised resolutions and cables. Here is an ordering example for a customized order code:
IKS9.1-Z2.50P2V5D1R0.244140625F3500T4L0.3C4E1
IKS9 Magnetic Sensing Head, width 11 mm, with reference signal from reference marks (2-track
magnetic tape), index length 50 count, 2 mm pole pitch, voltage 5 V, interface RS422, 0.244140625
μm resolution, max. output frequency 3500 kHz, special cable with 3.1 mm, cable length 0.3 m,
D-SUB 15 (male) connector, error signalization with blinking error codes
IKS9.3-Z1.1P2V5D1R15.625F2333T4L0.6C6E1
IKS9 Magnetic Sensing Head, width 13 mm, with periodic index signal, index length 1 count, 2 mm
pole pitch, voltage 5 V, interface RS422, 15.625 μm resolution, max. output frequency 2333 kHz,
special cable with 3.1 mm, cable length 0.6 m, D-SUB 15 HD (male) connector, error signalization
with blinking error codes